L01 Series
Direct Solenoid Actuated Valves
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Table of Contents
L01 Series
	 Technical and Operating Data	 3
	 How to Order	 4
	 Valve Dimensions	 5

0.06
(1.5)
How to Order
Valves
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
5
L01
SERIES
J
K
L
MA
A
B C
F
E
D
G
H
I
A
A
J
K
L
M
A
A
A
A
B C
F
E
D
G
I
1/8 NPTF or
G 1/8 Ports (4)
Single Solenoid L01SA4
Double Solenoid L01SS4
Speed control
shown in phantom
1/8 NPTF or
G 1/8 Ports (4)
Speed control
shown in phantom
7/64 dim.
7/64 dim.
N
N
Valve 2 Position
Valve 3 Position
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
3 position valves
0.31
(7.9)